
FORMS
INSTRUCTIONS FOR USING AIA FORMS
Available forms are located on the AIA website at www.aiaonline.org

All forms are user-friendly:
To type directly on the forms - open document and save to your

desktop/computer. Forms can be emailed after they are filled out
and saved.

These are the only forms which will be provided.

If you have questions concerning the proper use of these forms,
please contact the AIA Office.

FORM NUMBER
5.1
10.1-C
11.4-A
11.4-B
11.4-C
11.4-D
11.4-E
14.9
15.5.2
15.7-A
15.7-B
15.7-C
15.7-D
15.7-E
15.10
15.14
16.4
18.5
550

FORM TITLE
Proposed Amendment of AIA Constitution, Bylaws and Policies & Procedures
Online Application to NFHS for Sanction of Interstate Athletic Event
Request to Cancel Program *
Request to Cancel Contest *
Contest Schedule Change Form *
Cancellation Fee Structure *
Request to Add/Exceed Contest *
Request for Lifetime Pass *
Request for Eligibility - Legal Guardianship / Ward of Court *
Annual Preparticipation Physical Evaluation
Annual Preparticipation Physical Examination
Annual Preparticipation Acknowledgement
Consent to Treat Form
Unified Sports Participant Release Form
Online Only - Hardship Appeal Form *
Age Rule Hardship Appeal *
Report of Violation *
Officials' Mileage Reimbursement Fees / Phoenix and Tucson Metro / Yuma
Online Only - Transfer Student Eligibility *

Forms noted with an "*" are only found on the AIA Dashboard

https://aiaonline.org/about/forms

