ARIZONA INTERSCHOLASTIC AIA ASSOCIATION

FORMSINSTRUCTIONS FOR USING AIA FORMS

Available forms are located on the AIA website at www.aiaonline.org
Forms noted with an "*" are only found on the AIA Dashboard

All forms are user-friendly:

To type directly on the forms - open document and save to your desktop/computer. Forms can be emailed after they are filled out and saved.

These are the only forms which will be provided.

If you have questions concerning the proper use of these forms, please contact the AIA Office.

FORM NUMBER FORM TITLE

5.1	Proposed Amendment of AIA Constitution, Bylaws and Policies & Procedures
10.1-C	Online Application to NFHS for Sanction of Interstate Athletic Event
11.4-A	Request to Cancel Program *
11.4-B	Request to Cancel Contest *
11.4-C	Contest Schedule Change Form *
11.4-D	Cancellation Fee Structure *
11.4-E	Request to Add/Exceed Contest *
14.9	Request for Lifetime Pass *
15.5.2	Request for Eligibility - Legal Guardianship / Ward of Court *
15.7-A	Annual Preparticipation Physical Evaluation
15.7-B	Annual Preparticipation Physical Examination
15.7-C	Annual Preparticipation Acknowledgement
15.7-D	Consent to Treat Form
15.7-E	Unified Sports Participant Release Form
15.10	Online Only - Hardship Appeal Form *
15.14	Age Rule Hardship Appeal *
16.4	Report of Violation *
18.5	Officials' Mileage Reimbursement Fees / Phoenix and Tucson Metro / Yuma
550	Online Only - Transfer Student Eligibility *

